SA Athletics Stadium Canteen

BARISTA COFFEE $4.00 TO $5.00

Additional prices apply for Soy and Almond milk
TEA/ENGLISH BREAKFAST/HERBAL

Ranges from $3.00 to $4.00

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.80 TO $4.80

GOLDEN NORTH ICEBLOCKS $2.50 TO $4.50

RANGE OF BISCUITS/CHIPS/CHOCOLATE BARS/LOLLIES

SANDWICHES

CHICKEN LETTUCE MAYO

CHICKEN & SALAD, TURKEY & SALAD
HAM & SALAD, EGG & LETTUCE
CURRIED EGG & LETTUCE
SANDWICHES-CHEESE & SALAD

HAM AND CHEESE

GLUTEN FREE WRAPS

CLM, CHICKEN & SALAD, HAM & SALAD

GLUTEN FREE SALAD WRAP

WRAPS

CHICKEN LETTUCE & MAYO
CHICKEN &SALAD

SWEET CHILLE CHICKEN & LETTUCE

HAM & SALAD

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$6.00

$7.00

$8.50

$7.00

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$7.50



SALAD WRAP $5.50
VIETNAMESE ROLLS $10.00
CHICKEN, LETTUCE & AVOCADO ROLL $10.00
CHICKEN CAESAR ROLL $10.00
TURKEY CLUB ROLL $10.00
BLT $10.00
VIETNAMESE SALAD $8.50
FRUIT SALAD $4.00
MUFFINS

CHOCOLATE, APPLE, BLUEBERRY, RASP & WHITE CHOC
DONUTS

PIES, SAUSAGE ROLLS, PASTIES, VEGIE PASTIES,
SPINACH & CHEESE

CHICKEN PIES, BEEF CHEESE AND BACON,

STEAK AND MUSHROOM, CHEESE DOGS, POTATO PIES
VEGAN PRODUCTS

POTATO AND LEEK, ROAST VEGIE PASTY,

CURRIED POTATO AND LENTIL PIE

CORNISH PASTIES

SAUCE

ICED COFFEE 300ML
FLAVOURED MILK CHOC, STRAWBERRY 375ML
FEEL GOOD ICED COFFEE 37ML

FLAVOURED MILK 600ML CHOC, STRAWBERRY, COFFEE

$5.00
$4.50
$5.20
$5.20
$5.60

$5.60

$5.60
$5.60
$6.00

30 CENTS

$3.00
$3.50
$3.50

$4.50



FRENCH VANILLA 600ML

APPLE JUICE 300ML

APPLE JUICE & BLACKCURRANT 210ML

ORANGE JUICE 500ML

WATER 600ML

390ML SOFT DRINKS

600ML SOFT DRINKS

$4.50
$3.00
$3.00
$4.50
$3.00
$3.50

$4.50



