SA Athletics Stadium Canteen

BARISTA COFFEE \$4.00 TO \$5.00

Additional prices apply for Soy and Almond milk

TEA/ENGLISH BREAKFAST/HERBAL

Ranges from \$3.00 to \$4.00

HOT CHOCOLATE \$3.80 TO \$4.80

GOLDEN NORTH ICEBLOCKS \$2.50 TO \$4.50

RANGE OF BISCUITS/CHIPS/CHOCOLATE BARS/LOLLIES

SANDWICHES	\$7.00
CHICKEN LETTUCE MAYO	\$7.00
CHICKEN & SALAD, TURKEY & SALAD	\$7.00
HAM & SALAD, EGG & LETTUCE	\$7.00
CURRIED EGG & LETTUCE	\$7.00
SANDWICHES-CHEESE & SALAD	\$6.00
HAM AND CHEESE	\$7.00
GLUTEN FREE WRAPS	
CLM, CHICKEN & SALAD, HAM & SALAD	\$8.50
CLM, CHICKEN & SALAD, HAM & SALAD GLUTEN FREE SALAD WRAP	\$8.50 \$7.00
	·
	·
GLUTEN FREE SALAD WRAP	·
GLUTEN FREE SALAD WRAP WRAPS	\$7.00
GLUTEN FREE SALAD WRAP WRAPS CHICKEN LETTUCE & MAYO	\$7.00 \$7.50

SALAD WRAP	\$5.50	
VIETNAMESE ROLLS	\$10.00	
CHICKEN, LETTUCE & AVOCADO ROLL	\$10.00	
CHICKEN CAESAR ROLL	\$10.00	
TURKEY CLUB ROLL	\$10.00	
BLT	\$10.00	
VIETNAMESE SALAD	\$8.50	
FRUIT SALAD	\$4.00	
MUFFINS		
CHOCOLATE, APPLE, BLUEBERRY, RASP & WHITE	СНОС	\$5.00
DONUTS		\$4.50
PIES, SAUSAGE ROLLS, PASTIES, VEGIE PASTIES,		\$5.20
SPINACH & CHEESE		\$5.20
CHICKEN PIES, BEEF CHEESE AND BACON,		\$5.60
STEAK AND MUSHROOM, CHEESE DOGS, POTAT	O PIES	\$5.60
VEGAN PRODUCTS		
POTATO AND LEEK, ROAST VEGIE PASTY,		\$5.60
CURRIED POTATO AND LENTIL PIE		\$5.60
CORNISH PASTIES		\$6.00
SAUCE		30 CENTS
ICED COFFEE 300ML		\$3.00
FLAVOURED MILK CHOC, STRAWBERRY 375ML		\$3.50
FEEL GOOD ICED COFFEE 37ML		\$3.50
FLAVOURED MILK 600ML CHOC, STRAWBERRY, C	OFFEE	\$4.50

FRENCH VANILLA 600ML	\$4.50
APPLE JUICE 300ML	\$3.00
APPLE JUICE & BLACKCURRANT 210ML	\$3.00
ORANGE JUICE 500ML	\$4.50
WATER 600ML	\$3.00
390ML SOFT DRINKS	\$3.50
600ML SOFT DRINKS	\$4.50